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I.C. SALVO D'ACQUISTO
VIA GIORDANI 40-GAGGIO MONTANO (BO)
C.F. 92050240370
Tel. 053437213 - fax 053437171
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Periodo
Dal
01-04-2022 01-04-2022
01-04-2022 01-04-2022
01-04-2022 01-04-2022
01-04-2022 01-04-2022
01-04-2022 04-04-2022
01-04-2022 04-04-2022
01-04-2022 04-06-2022
01-04-2022 04-06-2022
01-04-2022 04-06-2022
01-04-2022 04-06-2022
01-04-2022 04-06-2022
01-04-2022 04-06-2022
01-04-2022 04-06-2022
01-04-2022 04-06-2022
04-04-2022 04-04-2022
04-04-2022 04-04-2022
04-04-2022 04-04-2022
04-04-2022 08-04-2022
05-04-2022 06-04-2022
05-04-2022 08-04-2022
05-04-2022 13-04-2022
06-04-2022 06-04-2022
06-04-2022 06-04-2022
07-04-2022 08-04-2022
11-04-2022 11-04-2022
11-04-2022 11-04-2022
11-04-2022 11-04-2022
11-04-2022 11-04-2022
11-04-2022 12-04-2022
11-04-2022 13-04-2022
12-04-2022 12-04-2022
12-04-2022 12-06-2022
13-04-2022 13-04-2022
20-04-2022 21-04-2022
20-04-2022 22-04-2022
20-04-2022 22-04-2022
20-04-2022 22-04-2022
20-04-2022 22-04-2022
20-04-2022 22-04-2022
20-04-2022 06-05-2022

Cognome
BELLIPANNI
LAAMIM
MAGNI
ROMANO
MAZZA
RUZZOLINI
APOLLO
BERNARDI
BRUZZANO
FARINA
MAGNI
MATTAROZZI
SCARCELLA
VIRGA
BELLIPANNI
LAAMIM
SCARCELLA
PALMIERI
MAZZA
LAAMIM
VITALI
BELLIPANNI
LORENZONI
MAZZA
LAAMIM
LORENZONI
MAZZA
SCARCELLA
RUZZOLINI
PARIGINO
MAZZA
MAZZETTI
MAGNI
LORENZONI
GOLINELLI
LAAMIM
LENZI
PARIGINO
RUZZOLINI
MAZZA

Registro contratti - 01-04-2022 31-08-2022
Dipendente
Nome

Dati di nascita
Cod.Fisc. Comune
LISA
AMAL
DAVIDE
CHIARA
ELISA
MONICA
VINCENZO
RITA
MANUELA
ADRIANA
DAVIDE
MONIA
LOREDANA
GIOACCHINO
LISA
AMAL
LOREDANA
ANTONELLA
ELISA
AMAL
GRETA
LISA
ELISA
ELISA
AMAL
ELISA
ELISA
LOREDANA
MONICA
VANESSA
ELISA
SARA
DAVIDE
ELISA
MARGHERITA
AMAL
LEILA
VANESSA
MONICA
ELISA

Prov

Data

Qual.

Q02
Q03
Qo4
Q23
Q04
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q21
Qo4
Qo4
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q02
Q03
Q23
Q23
Qo4
Q02
Q03
Q02
Q23
Qo4
Q02
Q23
Q03
Q23
Q23
Q03
Q03
Q02
Q04
Q23
Q02
Q02
Q23
Q03
Q23
Qo4

Orario Cdc

25 su 25
24 su 24
15su 18
36 su 36
18 su 18
36 su 36
21 su 36
12 su 36
22 su 36
1sul8
3sul8
32 su 36
18 su 36
36 su 36
25su 25
24 su 24
18 su 36
33 su 36
18 su 18
25 su 25
24 su 24
25 su 25
18 su 36
18 su 18
25 su 25
18 su 36
24 su 24
18 su 36
36 su 36
24 su 24
24 su 24
25 su 25
15su 18
36 su 36
25su 25
25 su 25
36 su 36
19 su 24

36 S%ﬁg. 1/4
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I.C. SALVO D'ACQUISTO
VIA GIORDANI 40-GAGGIO MONTANO (BO)
C.F. 92050240370
Tel. 053437213 - fax 053437171

Nr.

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Periodo
Dal
21-04-2022 21-04-2022
21-04-2022 22-04-2022
22-04-2022 22-04-2022
22-04-2022 22-04-2022
26-04-2022 28-04-2022
26-04-2022 03-06-2022
27-04-2022 27-04-2022
27-04-2022 03-06-2022
27-04-2022 03-06-2022
28-04-2022 29-04-2022
28-04-2022 29-04-2022
28-04-2022 11-05-2022
29-04-2022 05-05-2022
02-05-2022 02-05-2022
02-05-2022 11-05-2022
02-05-2022 20-05-2022
03-05-2022 03-05-2022
04-05-2022 04-05-2022
04-05-2022 01-06-2022
05-05-2022 05-05-2022
05-05-2022 11-05-2022
06-05-2022 06-05-2022
09-05-2022 09-05-2022
09-05-2022 09-05-2022
09-05-2022 13-05-2022
09-05-2022 13-05-2022
10-05-2022 10-05-2022
10-05-2022 10-05-2022
10-05-2022 10-05-2022
10-05-2022 17-05-2022
11-05-2022 12-05-2022
11-05-2022 24-05-2022
12-05-2022 12-05-2022
12-05-2022 13-05-2022
13-05-2022 13-05-2022
13-05-2022 13-05-2022
13-05-2022 13-05-2022
14-05-2022 30-06-2022
16-05-2022 16-05-2022
16-05-2022 16-05-2022

Cognome
BORAGGINI
QUATTRINI
BORAGGINI
ROMANO
BORAGGINI
BENATI
RUZZOLINI
LORENZELLI
PICCINELLI
BONO
RUZZOLINI
LAAMIM
LENZI
SCARCELLA
VITALI
RUZZOLINI
PALMIERI
BORAGGINI
PETRONI
BONO
PARIGINO
LENZI
MAZZA
SCARCELLA
BORAGGINI
LENZI
BONO
MAZZA
SABATINI
LENZI
MAZZA
ALARCON DURAN
BONO
PARIGINO
LENZI
MAZZA
PALMIERI
LENZI
MAZZA
SCARCELLA

Registro contratti - 01-04-2022 31-08-2022
Dipendente Dati di nascita
Nome Cod.Fisc. Comune
ADELE
CHIARA
ADELE
CHIARA
ADELE
TULLIA
MONICA
GIULIA
BEATRICE
AURELIA
MONICA
AMAL
LEILA
LOREDANA
GRETA
MONICA
ANTONELLA
ADELE
ELENA
AURELIA
VANESSA
LEILA
ELISA
LOREDANA
ADELE
MARICA
AURELIA
ELISA
CHANTAL
LEILA
ELISA
KEYLA YOSELYN
AURELIA
VANESSA
LEILA
ELISA
ANTONELLA
SARA
ELISA
LOREDANA

Prov

Data

Qual.

Q03
Q02
Qo3
Q23
Q02
Q04
Q23
Qo3
Q04
Q02
Q23
Q02
Q23
Q23
Qo3
Q23
Q23
Q02
Qo3
Qo3
Q03
Q23
Qo3
Q23
Q02
Q23
Q02
Q04
Q03
Q23
Qo3
Qo8
Qo3
Q03
Q23
Qo3
Q23
Q02
Q04
Q23

Orario Cdc

24 su 24
25 su 25
24 su 24
36 su 36
25 su 25
18 su 18
18 su 36
24 su 24
18 su 18
25 su 25
36 su 36
25 su 25
36 su 36
18 su 36
24 su 24
36 su 36
36 su 36
25 su 25
9su24
24 su 24
24 su 24
36 su 36
24 su 24
18 su 36
25 su 25
36 su 36
25su 25
18 su 18
24 su 24
18 su 36
24 su 24
12 su 18
24 su 24
24 su 24
18 su 36
24 su 24
36 su 36
25 su 25

18 5%2.2/4
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I.C. SALVO D'ACQUISTO
VIA GIORDANI 40-GAGGIO MONTANO (BO)
C.F. 92050240370
Tel. 053437213 - fax 053437171

Nr.

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Periodo
Dal
16-05-2022 18-05-2022
17-05-2022 17-05-2022
17-05-2022 17-05-2022
17-05-2022 17-05-2022
18-05-2022 18-05-2022
18-05-2022 19-05-2022
19-05-2022 20-05-2022
19-05-2022 27-05-2022
20-05-2022 20-05-2022
23-05-2022 23-05-2022
23-05-2022 23-05-2022
23-05-2022 23-05-2022
24-05-2022 25-05-2022
24-05-2022 26-05-2022
25-05-2022 25-05-2022
26-05-2022 26-05-2022
27-05-2022 27-05-2022
27-05-2022 27-05-2022
30-05-2022 30-05-2022
30-05-2022 30-05-2022
30-05-2022 30-05-2022
30-05-2022 03-06-2022
30-05-2022 03-06-2022
31-05-2022 31-05-2022
31-05-2022 31-05-2022
31-05-2022 01-06-2022
01-06-2022 01-06-2022
03-06-2022 03-06-2022
06-06-2022 06-06-2022
06-06-2022 06-06-2022
06-06-2022 08-06-2022
07-06-2022 07-06-2022
09-06-2022 09-06-2022
09-06-2022 09-06-2022
09-06-2022 09-06-2022
09-06-2022 10-06-2022
09-06-2022 17-06-2022
10-06-2022 10-06-2022
13-06-2022 30-06-2022
14-06-2022 14-06-2022

Cognome
PARIGINO
MAZZA
PALMIERI
PINNA
BORAGGINI
MAZZA
LENZI
CAVANA
MAZZA
LAAMIM
MAZZA
SCARCELLA
PINNA
MAZZA
RUZZOLINI
MAGNI
MAZZA
PARIGINO
MAZZA
RUZZOLINI
SCARCELLA
BONO
PARIGINO
BORAGGINI
VITALI
MAZZA
VITALI
MAZZA
BERNARDI
PACATI
LAAMIM
LORENZELLI
BENATI
LENZI
LORENZELLI
BORRI
PICCINELLI
BORAGGINI
MAZZETTI
BORRI

Registro contratti - 01-04-2022 31-08-2022
Dipendente
Nome
VANESSA
ELISA
ANTONELLA
ROMINA
ADELE
ELISA
LEILA
MATTEO
ELISA
AMAL
ELISA
LOREDANA
ROMINA
ELISA
MONICA
DAVIDE
ELISA
VANESSA
ELISA
MONICA
LOREDANA
AURELIA
VANESSA
ADELE
GRETA
ELISA
GRETA
ELISA
MARIKA
LUCIA
AMAL
GIULIA
TULLIA
ELISABETTA
GIULIA
PAOLA
BEATRICE
ADELE
SARA
PAOLA

Dati di nascita

Cod.Fisc. Comune

Prov

Data

Qual.

Q03
Qo3
Q23
Q23
Q03
Q04
Q23
Q04
Q04
Qo3
Q04
Q23
Q23
Q04
Q23
Q04
Q04
Qo3
Q04
Q23
Q23
Qo3
Qo3
Qo3
Q03
Q04
Qo3
Q04
Q03
Q03
Q02
Qo3
Q04
Q04
Qo3
Q04
Q04
Q02
Q02
Q04

Orario Cdc

24 su 24
24 su 24
36 su 36
18 su 36
24 su 24
14 su 18
36 su 36
6sul8
18 su 18
24 su 24
18 su 18
18 su 36
18 su 36
14 su 18
36 su 36
15su 18
18 su 18
24 su 24
18 su 18
36 su 36
18 su 36
24 su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
18 su 18
24 su 24
18 su 18
16 su 24
24 su 24
25su 25
24 su 24
18 su 18
18 su 18
24 su 24
18 su 18
18 su 18
25 su 25

25 5%9.3/4

18sul
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I.C. SALVO D'ACQUISTO
VIA GIORDANI 40-GAGGIO MONTANO (BO)
C.F. 92050240370
Tel. 053437213 - fax 053437171

Nr.

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Periodo
Dal
14-06-2022 14-06-2022
14-06-2022 22-06-2022
15-06-2022 15-06-2022
15-06-2022 15-06-2022
15-06-2022 15-06-2022
15-06-2022 15-06-2022
16-06-2022 17-06-2022
16-06-2022 17-06-2022
22-06-2022 28-06-2022
28-06-2022 28-06-2022
01-07-2022 31-08-2022
01-07-2022 31-08-2022

Cognome
LORENZELLI
MAZZA
BENATI
BERNARDI
LANDINI
LENZI
BORRI
LAAMIM
BORRI
PICCINELLI
BRUZZANO
CASTELLI

Registro contratti - 01-04-2022 31-08-2022
Dipendente
Nome

Dati di nascita
Cod.Fisc. Comune Prov Data
GIULIA
ELISA
TULLIA
MARIKA
TANIA
ELISABETTA
PAOLA
AMAL
PAOLA
BEATRICE
MANUELA
ROBERTA

Qual.

Q03
Q02
Q04
Qo3
Q03
Q04
Q04
Q02
Q04
Q04
Q21
Q21

Orario Cdc

24 su 24
25 su 25
18 su 18
16 su 24
24 su 24
18 su 18
18 su 18
25 su 25
18 su 18
18 su 18
12 su 36
36 su 36
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